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Women / 2 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

NATALIE VILLALON234
PARK AVENUE

9.000 9.700 9.3509.550 37.600
12 1 2 2 1 

1 

AVA DeLAFE230
UNIVERSAL

9.600 9.600 9.0509.100 37.350
1 2 6 5 2 

2 

AVA MARTINEZ228
UNIVERSAL

9.250 9.350 9.3009.200 37.100
5T 5T 5 3 3 

3 

KELSEY VADNAIS233
PARK AVENUE

9.100 8.850 9.4009.700 37.050
10 10 1 1 4 

4 

SAVANNAH POWERS231
YMCA

9.450 9.500 8.7009.300 36.950
3 3 4 7 5 

5 

LILAH FELSHER238
GOLD COAST

9.050 9.400 9.2009.000 36.650
11 4 8 4 6 

6 

GWENDOLYN THOMAS237
PARK AVENUE

9.550 9.350 8.3009.400 36.600
2 5T 3 11T 7 

7 

REGINA GARCIA232
GENIE'S

9.300 8.900 8.9008.800 35.900
4 9 10T 6 8 

8 

CLARISA PONTE236
ELITE

9.250 9.100 8.4509.050 35.850
5T 7T 7 10 9 

9 

ALEXA YOUNG-TEM239
PARK AVENUE

9.200 9.100 8.5008.900 35.700
7T 7T 9 9 10 

10 

BROOKE LABADIE227
GENIE'S

9.200 8.800 8.3008.750 35.050
7T 11 12 11T 11 

11 

EMMA NEIDENBERG229
PARK AVENUE

9.150 8.300 8.6508.800 34.900
9 13 10T 8 12 

12 

OLIVIA CHRISTLY235
PARK AVENUE

8.800 8.600 7.8508.000 33.250
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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